Omloop Het Volk | 1975
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01/03/1975 | 198 km | 82 starting
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BUKACKI Richard
LEMAN Luc

ARBES Hubert
MERCKX Eddy
BERCKMANS Jean-Pierre
BEYSSENS Herman
BRUYERE Joseph
DELCROIX Ludo
HUYSMANS Jos
LIEVENS Marc
MINTJENS Frans
SPRUYT Jos
ABELSHAUSEN Joseph
DELCROIX André
GYSEMANS Jos

IN 'T VEN Willy
JACOBS Jos
LAURENS Marcel
PEETERS Ludo
RENIER Marc
SWERTS Roger
VERHAEGEN Frans
VERREYDT Louis
CAEL Eddy

CUYLE Carlos

DAVID Wilfried
DEMEYER Marc
GODEFROOT Walter
MAERTENS Freddy
POLLENTIER Michel
VERPLANCKE Daniel
VERSCHAEVE Roger
D'HONDT Luc
DRAUX Bernard
MALFAIT Lieven
MORTENSEN Leif
PEETERS Willem
PLANCKAERT Walter
VERBEECK Frans
VAN ROOSBROECK Gustaaf
VAN VLIERBERGHE Frans

NED19460523
BEL19530430
FRA19500109
BEL19450617
BEL19480909
BEL19500527
BEL19481005
BEL19501028
BEL19411218
BEL19480716
BEL19461123
BEL19430225
BEL19490606
BEL19530920
BEL19521030
BEL19430301
BEL19530128
BEL19520621
BEL19530809
BEL19530328
BEL19421228
BEL19480122
BEL19501125
BEL19451024
BEL19530125
BEL19460222
BEL19500419
BEL19430702
BEL19520213
BEL19510213
BEL19480921
BEL19510523
BEL19510920
BEL19510511
BEL19520618

DEN19460505
BEL19530520
BEL19480408
BEL19410613
BEL19480516
BEL19540328

62.
63.
68.
69.
72.
76.
81.
84.
87.
88.
90.
91.
92.
93.
97.
98.
99.

103.
107.
108.
111.
120.
121.
122.
124.
125.
126.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
144,
145.
149.
176.
177.
178.

BAERT Jean-Pierre

DE CROOCK Luc
SCHEERS Willy
SCHEPMANS Benny
WRIGHT Michael
CONSTANT Raphaél
VAN MALDERGHEM Willy
YANSENNE Jean-Luc
HARITZ Glnter
LLOYD Dave

RAAS Jan

SCHUITEN Roy

SELS Karel

TABAK Tino

DIERICKX André
GAIDA Alfred

GILSON Roger
MUDDEMANN Karl-Heinz
VAN DE WIELE Eric
VAN LANDEGHEM Ghislain
DE CAUWER José
VAN KATWIJK Piet

DE GEEST Willy

DE MUYNCK Johan

DE VLAEMINCK Roger
SERCU Patrick

VAN DER SLAGMOLEN Herman
CEULEN Benny
DETEMMERMAN Willy
DILLEN René
KARSTENS Gerben
MINTKIEWICZ Robert
SANTY Alain
TEIRLINCK Willy

VAN IMPE Lucien
KNETEMANN Gerrie
MOURIOUX Jacques
VIANEN Gerard
SERLET Eric
GOOSSENS Eddy
SOENENS Johnny

BEL19511129
BEL19530421
BEL19470329
BEL19531219
GBR19410425
BEL19481201
BEL19490516
BEL19521218
GER19481016
GBR19491012
NED19521108
NED19501216
BEL19510404
NED19460506
BEL19471029
GER19510725
LUX19470919
GER19500115
BEL19521027
BEL19490718
BEL19490925
NED19490227
BEL19470108
BEL19480530
BEL19470824
BEL19440627
BEL19481031
NED19511101
BEL19520411
BEL19510618
NED19420114
FRA19471014
FRA19490828
BEL19480810
BEL19461020
NED19510306
FRA19480306
NED19440209
BEL19501127
BEL19460617
BEL19510117



